
Form 990
Department of tho Treasury
Internal Revenue Service

Return of Organization Exempt From Income Tax
Under section 501(c), 527, or 4947(a)(1) of the Internal Revenue Code (except black lung

benefit trust or private foundation)
• The organization may have to use acopy of this return to satisfy state reporting requirements.

OMB No. 1545-0047

2010
A Forthe 2010calendar year, or tax year beginning
B Check if

applicable:

l y lAddress
I A Ichanqe
•Name

change
•Initial

return

•Termin
ated

•Amendod
return

•Applica
tion
pending

and ending

Open to Publicv:
Inspection 4

C Name of organization

THE WATER PROJECT, INC.
Doing Business As

Number andstreet(or P.O. box if mail is not delivered to street address)
4 BICENTENNIAL SQUARE, THIRD FLOOR
City or town, state or country, and ZIP+ 4
CONCORD, NH 03301

F Nameand address of principal officenR •
SAME AS ABOVE

I Tax-exempt status: LXJ 501(c)(3) I 1501(c) ( )<4 (insert no.) I I4947(a)(1) or I I527
J Website:• HTTP : / /THEWATERPROJECT. ORG ~

PETER CHASSE

K Form of organization: LXJ Corporation"! | Trust | | Association l~ IOther •
Parti Summary

Room/suite

3

D Employer identification number

26-1455510
Telephone number

704-918-1804
G Gross receipts S 1,032,966.
H(a) Is this a group return

for affiliates? ZHYes [XI No
H(b) Are all affiliates included? LZIYes EZ]No

If"No,"attach a list, (see instructions)
H(c) Group exemption number •

LYear of formation: 2007 m State oflegal domicile: NC

Briefly describe the organization's mission or mostsignificant activities: THE WATER PROJECT , INC .
BRINGING RELIEF TO COMMUNITIES AROUND THE WORLD WHO SUFFER—

I 1if theorganization discontinued its operations ordisposed of more than 25% of its net assets.

IS

i2c

<£CD

8

9

10

11

12

Check this box •

Number of voting members of the governing body(PartVI, line 1a)
Number of independentvoting membersofthe governing body(Part VI, line 1b)
Total number ofindividuals employed incalendar year2010(Part V, line 2a)
Total number of volunteers (estimate ifnecessary)

7 a Totalunrelated business revenue fromPart VIII, column (C), line 12
b Net unrelated business taxable income from Form 990-T, line 34

Contributions and grants (Part VIII, linelh)
Program service revenue (Part VIII, line 2g)

Investment income (Part VIII, column (A), lines 3,4, and 7d)
Otherrevenue(PartVIII, column (A), lines 5, 6d, 8c, 9c, 10c, and 11e)
Total revenue - add lines 8 through 11 (must equal Part VIII, column (A), line12)
Grants and similar amounts paid (Part IX, column (A), lines1-3)

14 Benefits paid to or for members (Part IX, column (A), line 4)
15 Salaries, othercompensation, employeebenefits(Part IX, column (A), lines 5-10)
16a Professional fundraising fees (Part IX, column (A), line 11e)

b Total fundraising expenses (Part IX, column (D), line25) •
17

44,571.
Other expenses (Part IX, column (A), lines 11a-11d, 11f-24f)
Total expenses. Add lines13-17(must equal Part IX, column (A), line 25)
Revenue less expenses. Subtract line 18 from line 12

20 Total assets (Part X, line 16)
21 Total liabilities (Part X, line 26)

22 Net assets or fund balances. Subtract line 21 from line 20
Part Ij^ Signature Block

7a

7b

Prior Year

437,933
0

51

3,888
441,872
191,676

0

0

13,447

24,084.
229,207.
212,665.

Beginning of Current Year

234,955.
0.

234,955.

10

0.

0.

Current Year

1,022,720.
0.

292.

6,457.
1,029,469.

825,743.
0.

97,360.
0.

. .- ••••.••,••- : '
78,588.

1,001,691.
27,778.

End of Year

262,733.
0.

262,733.

Under penalties of perjury, Ideclare that Ihave exarpined thjSyjBtum, including accompanying schedules and statements, and to the best of my knowledge and belief, it is
true, correct, and complete.p^m\)ajatj^$rtt loltystytn officer) is based on all information of which preparer has any knowledge. /

Sign

Here

Paid

Preparer

Use Only

Signature oLofficer

R. PETER CHASSE,
lype or print name and title

2*

PRESIDENT

Print/Type preparer's name
LEAH R MAYBRY

Firm's name ELLIOTT DAVI

Firm's address ^ 700 EAST MORpHEAD STREET, SO
CHARLOTTE, NG. ,28202

r's signature

Date /
U£

May the IRS discuss this return with the preparer shown above? (see instructions) LXJ Yes P'Tno
032001 02-22-11 LHA For Paperwork Reduction Act Notice, see theseparate instructions. Form 990(2010)

SEE SCHEDULE O FOR ORGANIZATION MISSION STATEMENT CONTINUATION




























































